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Ergebnisliste der 33. BM Para Bogen Halle des BVS Bayern e.V.

Name

Recurve - aK

Weber Vanessa
Alt Tizian
Jugend Recurve
Steinkirchner Georg

Klasse der Sehbehinderten
Kollarek Sebastian

Blankbogen Damen
Gerhart Maria

Blankbogen Herren
Geyer Walter

Erlenkamp

Damenklasse Recurve
Dorlach Sigrid

Damen Sen Recurve
Noll Birgit

Schitzenklasse Recurve
Szarszewski Maik

Herren Master Recurve
Braunschlager Horst

Seniorenklasse Recurve

Schneider Arnold
Endres Gerhard
Koch Werner
Koéhler Herbert
Scheiner Edgar
Barkanowitz Gunther
Prechtl Anton

Senioren B Recurve
Langnickel Heiner

Karl Ulrich

27.01.2019 in Feucht

Verein

BS Feucht
BS Feucht

Gast

BSV Erlangen

BS Firth

BS Furth
SSV Pegnitzgrund

BS Feucht

Gast

® SC Voéhringen

BSV Erlangen

BS Feucht
BS Oberdirrbach
SV Hochstadt

BS Oberdirrbach
BS Oberdirrbach

BSV Neustadt/Aisch

BS Feucht

FFS Taufkirchen

1.

86
27

172

211

188

76

228

237

274

235

267
261
256
260
247
230
188

211

2. Gesamt
107 193
39 66
174 346
225 436 R
209 397 R
44 120

9
249 477
240 477
273 547
216 451
275 542 BM
260 521
248 504
243 503
235 482
235 465
189 377
206 417
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9d

7d
8c

9c
9a

Junioren Compound
Rudloff Luca ® SV Grafenrheinfeld
Damenklasse Compound
Hulsmann Sigrid
Koch Sabine

TSV Ansbach
a.k. BSV Neustadt/Aisch

Seniorenklasse Compound
Weigelt Rainer
Segger Walter

BSV Neustadt/Aisch
BSV Schweinfurt

Mannschaft Recurve
BS Oberdirrbach Endres, Kéhler, Scheiner
BS Feucht Dorlach, Schneider, Prechtl

Bay. Meister/in
Bay. Rekord

245

254
254

263
263

240

260
233

266
252

485

514
487

529
515

1506
1396



